Bezirksschiutzenverband Werdenberg
JS-Wettschiessen 2021

Einzelrangliste

12.06.2021
Wettschiessen - U15

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Mannhart Hans
Hardegger Tim
Zweidler Holly Christina
Zejeri Halid
Zysset Raphael
Vetsch Marlon
Hendrik Fluri
Wenk Lukas
Kramer Gabriel
Vetsch Loris
Schob Andrin
Heeb Dominic
Berger Silvano
Aggeler Simon
Frey Jannik
Rutimann Benjamin
Mdaller Niklas
Dudler Nina
Inhelder Erik
Tischhauser Peter
Baur Arno
Aggeler Tobias
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Verein

2007 U15 Gams SG Tell
2007 U15 Gams SG Tell
2008 U15 Grabs SV
2007 U15 Wartau SV
2008 U15 Sennwald SV
2009 U15 Grabs SV
2008 U15 Sennwald SV
2008 U15 Sennwald SV
2007 U15 Gams SG Tell
2007 U15 Grabs SV
2007 U15 Gams SG Tell
2007 U15 Sennwald SV
2009 U15 Sennwald SV
2008 U15 Sennwald SV
2007 U15 Gams SG Tell
2008 U15 Grabs SV
2009 U15 Sennwald SV
2007 U15 Sennwald SV
2010 U15 Sennwald SV
2007 U15 Wartau SV
2008 U15 Sennwald SV
2008 U15 Sennwald SV
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Spg
ui15
ui5s
ui5s
uis
uils
uUil5s
uil5
uil5
uil5
uis
uis
uis
uUi5s
uUil5s
uUl5s
uil5
uil5
ui5s
uis
ui5s
uUil5s
uUil5

Punkte

94 87
94 85
93 84
84 81
87 80
93 79
83 79
93 77
99 76
91 76
93 74
86 74
92 72
78 68
73 68
80 67
76 64
86 63
81 56
81 51
45 49
48 44
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Bezirksschiutzenverband Werdenberg
JS-Wettschiessen 2021

Einzelrangliste
12.06.2021

Wettschiessen - JSK Alle

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Lenherr Simon
Lenherr Silvan
Fuchs Nico
Mannhart Etienne
Bartholet Timon
Eggenberger Jeremias
Coluccia Fabio
Vetsch Damian
Go6ldi Ramon
Vetsch Nevio
Taisch Gian Luca
Grob Josef
Vetsch Jan
Hanselmann Lars
Gabathuler Ronja
Gabathuler Cyrill
Schmid Noa
Dudler Emma
Battilana Mirco
Gebert Noah
Chawla Julian
Eggenberger Adrian
Dollinger Yannik
Wirth Jamie
Mannhart Ralf
Wagner Tobias
Haueter Deborah
Buhler Joel

Beiro Manouk
Paes Costa Joana
Tinner Tim
Wagner Florian
Gulli Lucia

Wirth Justin
Hagmann Thomas
Kollegger Cyril
Dudler Flurin
Dutschler Severin
Guntli Gian
Tobler Gian
Hardegger Ramon
Kramer Adrian
Schindler Raphael
Schindler Lukas
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Verein
2003 JSK Gams SG Tell
2005 JSK Gams SG Tell
2003 JSK Grabs SV
2002 JSK Grabs SV
2004 JSK Gams SG Tell
2001 JSK Grabs SV
2001 JSK Buchs-Réfis SG
2003 JSK Gams SG Tell
2001 JSK Buchs-Réfis SG
2006 JSK Grabs SV
2001 JSK Wartau SV
2002 JSK Buchs-Rifis SG
2005 JSK Grabs SV
2005 JSK Sennwald SV
2004 JSK Wartau SV
2003 JSK Wartau SV
2003 JSK Buchs-Rifis SG
2005 JSK Sennwald SV
2003 JSK Wartau SV
2002 JSK Wartau SV
2001 JSK Buchs-Réfis SG
2005 JSK Grabs SV
2006 JSK Sennwald SV
2006 JSK Wartau SV
2005 JSK Wartau SV
2006 JSK Wartau SV
2006 JSK Wartau SV
2004 JSK Wartau SV
2005 JSK Grabs SV
2006 JSK Buchs-Riéfis SG
2005 JSK Sennwald SV
2006 JSK Wartau SV
2004 JSK Wartau SV
2002 JSK Wartau SV
2003 JSK Sennwald SV
2004 JSK Sennwald SV
2004 JSK Sennwald SV
2004 JSK Wartau SV
2002 JSK Buchs-Réfis SG
2001 JSK Buchs-Réfis SG
2005 JSK Gams SG Tell
2006 JSK Gams SG Tell
2003 JSK Wartau SV
2006 JSK Wartau SV
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Spg
JSK4
JSK2
JSK4
JSK5
JSK3
JSK6
JSK5
JSK4
JSK6
JSK1
JSK3
JSK4
JSK2
JSK2
JSK3
JSK4
JSK1
JSK2
JSK4
JSK1
JSK1
JSK2
JSK1
JSK1
JSK2
JSK1
JSK1
JSK3
JSK2
JSK1
JSK2
JSK1
JSK3
JSK4
JSK4
JSK3
JSK3
JSK3
JSK5
JSK5
JSK2
JSK1
JSK3
JSK1

95
97
93
96
94
93
92
88
88
91
87
80
92
91
82
96
81
98
79
78
90
87
85
83
82
79
7
95
90
80
71
84
84
70
84
83
80
85
79
74
62
88
60
82

Punkte
92
91
89
86
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
82
81
81
81
80
80
77
77
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
67
67
67
66
63
57
33
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Bezirksschiutzenverband Werdenberg

JS-Wettschiessen 2021

Einzelrangliste

12.06.2021
Wettschiessen - L

Rang Teilnehmer

1 RuUdisuhli Michael
Grob Roger
Voppichler Stefan
Vogeli Ursula
Rothenberger Simon
Schweizer Michael
Leuzinger Andreas
Battilana Ivano
Mannhart Beat
Pfiffner Martin
Seifert Bruno
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1994 L
1977 L
1999 L
1984 L
1995 L
1981 L
1998 L
1970 L
1982 L
1948 L
1980 L

Verein

Sennwald SV
Buchs-Réfis SG
Sennwald SV
Buchs-Réfis SG
Buchs-Réfis SG
Wartau SV
Buchs-Riéfis SG
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
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91
82
96
88
84
95
91
96
98
73
96

Punkte
90
90
87
87
87
86
86
80
74
73
69
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Vereinsberechnung Wettschiessen 2021

Mindestteilnehmer 3 Personen

Vereinsberechnung 100 %

Jugendliche
| Rang |Verein Teilnehmer| Total Resultat Vereinsberechnung
1 SG Tell Gams 5 390 78.000
2 SV Grabs 4 306 76.500
3 SV Sennwald 11 726 66.000
4 SV Wartau 2 0 0.000
5 SG Buchs-Rafis 0 0 0.000
Jungschiitzen
| Rang |Verein Teilnehmer| Total Resultat Vereinsberechnung
1 SV Grabs 7 575 82.142
2 SG Tell Gams 6 484 80.666
3 SG Buchs-Rafis 8 616 77.000
4 SV Sennwald 7 523 74.714
5 SV Wartau 16 1148 71.750
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